AN ANALYSIS OF GRAMMATICAL COHESIVE DEVICES IN SELECTED NEWS FROM THE JAKARTA POST

THESIS



Written by:
Mohammad Shonhaji
17203163201

ENGLISH EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
FACULTY OF TARBIYAH AND TEACHER TRAINING
STATE ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY SAYYID ALI RAHMATULLAH OF
TULUNGAGUNG
NOVEMBER 2021

AN ANALYSIS OF GRAMMATICAL COHESIVE DEVICES IN SELECTED NEWS FROM THE JAKARTA POST

THESIS

Presented to

Faculty of Education and Teacher Training of State Islamic University of Tulungagung in partial fulfillment of the requirements for the degree of *Sarjana Pendidikan* in English Language Teaching Program



Written by:
Mohammad Shonhaji
17203163201

ENGLISH EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
FACULTY OF TARBIYAH AND TEACHER TRAINING
STATE ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY SAYYID ALI RAHMATULLAH OF
TULUNGAGUNG
NOVEMBER 2021

ADVISOR'S APPROVAL SHEET

Thesis with the title "An Analysis of Grammatical Cohesive Devices in Selected News from Jakarta Post" the writer Mohammad Shonhaji, Student Registered Number 17203163201 has been approved by the thesis advisor for further approval by the Board of Examiners.

Tulungagung, September 22 2021

Advisor

Nany Soengkono Madayani, S.S., M.Pd. NIP.197305152007102003

Approved by,

The Head of English Education Department

Faculty of Tarbiyah and Teacher Training

UIN Tulungagung

Dr. H. Nursamsu, M.Pd.

BOARD OF EXAMINER'S APPROVAL SHEET

AN ANALYSIS OF GRAMMATICAL COHESIVE DEVICES IN SELECTED NEWS FROM THE JAKARTA POST

THESIS

MOHAMMAD SHONHAJI NIM. 17203163201

This is certifying that the Sarjana thesis has been approved by the Board of Examiners at December 14th 2021 as the requirement for the degree of Sarjana Pendidikan in English Language Teaching Program.

Board Examiners

Chair:

<u>Dr. Muh. Basuni, M.Pd.</u> NIP.197305152007102003

Main Examiner:

<u>Dr. Hj. Nanik Sri Rahayu, M.Pd.</u> NIP. 197507072003122002

Secretary:

Nany Soengkono M., S.S., M.Pd. NIP. 197305152007102003

Signature

.....

Acknowledged by

Dean of Paciffy of Tarbiyah and Teacher Training

IAIN Tulungagung

Prof. Dr. Plj. Binti Maunah, M.Pd.I NIP. 196509031998032001

DECLARATION OF AUTHORSHIP

The undersigned below:

Name

Mohammad Shonhaji

Place, date of birth:

Jombang, February 2nd, 1995

Address

Dsn, Katerban RT.04/RW.02, Ds. Pulorejo, Kec. Ngoro,

Kab. Jombang

Department

Islamic Education Department (Tarbiyah)

Program

English Education

States that the thesis is truly my original work. It is not published by another person except those who are indicated in quotation and bibliography. Due to the fact, I am the only person responsible for the thesis. If a later time it is found that this thesis a product of plagiarism, I am willing accept any legal consequences that may be imposed to me.

Tulungagung, 22 September 2021

Mohammad Shonhaji NIM. 17203163201



KEMENTERIAN AGAMA REPUBLIK INDONESIA INSTITUT AGAMA ISLAM NEGERI TULUNGAGUNG UPT PUSAT PERPUSTAKAAN Jalan Mayor Sujadi Timur Nomor 46 Tulungagung - Jawa Timur 66221 Telepon (0355) 321513, 321656 Faximite (0355) 321656 Website: http://iain-tulungagung.ac.id

SURAT PERNYATAAN KESEDIAAN PUBLIKASI KARYA ILMIAH

Saya yang bertanda tangan di bawah ini:				
	Mohammad Sh	onhaji		
	17203163201			
Jurusan :	Tadris Bahara 1	nggris		
Fakultas :	Tourbigah dan Un	ru Keguri	tan	
	Skripsi			
Jenis Karya Ilmiah :	V:			
IAIN Tulungagung ata An Analysis	(Non-exclusive Royalty-F as karya ilmiah saya berup OF Grammahical ne Jakarto Port	la (.Skripsi.) y: Cohesive (ang berjudul: Devicer in	Selected
1 200	-	110		<u> </u>
A				
berhak menyimpan, a (database), merawat,	oyalti Non-ekslusif ini Pu alih media/format, meng dan mempublikasikan aya sebagai penulis/penci	elola dalam l tugas akhii	pentuk pang r saya sela	kalan data ama tetap
Demikian pernyataan i	ni saya buat untuk dapat e	dipergunakan	sebagaimana	mestinya.

Tulungagung, Maret 2022 Yang Menyatakan, 34AJX636535990 Mohammad Shonhaji

Namaterangdantandatangan